
ONE FOR ALL

There are also (P - 2)
Armageddon cards from

"Exploding Kittens: Good vs
Evil" as well as the God Cat
and Devil Cat which are not
put into the main deck but

are placed on their own
playmat similarly to in that

game.

6 CARDS
PLUS 0 DEFUSES

https://expktns.co/recipeslibrary

by: Meme940

There are no defuse cards in the deck, the only way of being safe
from an exploding kitten is to wield the power of the God Cat. But

to earn this power, you must risk it all.
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P-1EXPLODING KITTEN

CAT BUTT 1

CATTERMELON 4

DRAW FROM THE BOTTOM

FAVOR

FERAL CAT
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NOPE

POTATO CAT

REVERSE

SEE THE FUTURE 3X

SEE THE FUTURE 5X

SHUFFLE

SKIP

TACOCAT

TARGETED ATTACK 2X

P

P-1

2

4

2P-3

4

2

3

1

3

4

2P-6

2


